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Ryle Cross Country Invite Girls Reserve - SK

Ryle, High School
Aug. 30, 2014

TEAM POINTS SCORES

Ursuline Academy 20 1 3 4 5 7
Walton Verona 71 10 11 15 16 19
St. Henry District 86 6 17 18 22 23
Ryle 118 14 20 27 28 29
Mason County 135 12 13 30 38 42
Covington Latin 148 2 31 36 39 40
Simon Kenton 207 35 37 44 45 46
Lloyd Memorial 212 33 41 43 47 48
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Results by Stuart Road Racing
AVG. TIME SPREAD

9 21438 1:02.7
24 23:142  1:05.7
26 23:346  2:13.0
34 24:17.0 1452
25:28.6  5:32.4
25:579  6:57.8
28:51.2  3:449
50  29:034  6:01.2

Incomplete Teams: Conner, Highlands, Boone County, Williamstown, Grant County, Holy Cross (Covington
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1. Ursuline Academy
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Total Time = 1:48:38.7

FINISHER TIME
Katie Harmeyer, 9 21:09.4
Claire Abele, 10 21:39.0
Kateri Budo, 11 21:44.9
Emily Nash, 12 21:53.3
Rachel Jung, 11 22:12.1
Madi Kimmel, 12 22:32.0

Courtney Ruehlmann, 11
22:32.9

2. Walton Verona
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Total Time = 1:56:10.7

Megan Wells, 8 22:43.6
Ashley Akins, 7 22:47.9
Madison Lohr, 10 23:20.7
Delaney Williams, 11 23:29.2
Breanna Russo, 9 23:49.3
McCall Ponzer, 9 24:08.7
Blanca Ortega, 12 24:21.0

3. St. Henry District
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Total Time = 1:57:52.7

Taylor Matsko, 12 22:04.7
Erin Monohan, 11 23:33.1
Cameron Bier, 9 23:41.6
Shelbi Ryan, 12 24:15.6
Becky Ubelhor, 12 24:17.7
Catherine Syfert, 9 24:26.6

Hannah Bockweg, 11 24:28.3

Total Places = 20

Total Places =71

Total Places = 86

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Ryle
14  Kaelyn Lynch, 11 23:17.0
20  Anna Celenza, 9 24:04.9
27  Heidi Anderson, 10 24:29.5
28  Sophia Kudla, 10 24:31.3
29  Abby Schlichting, 11 25:02.2
32  Abby Webb, 9 25:32.4
34  Sydney Thomas, 8 25:34.5

Total Time =2:01:24.9 Total Places = 118

5. Mason County

12 Abigail Dawson, 8 23:01.7
13 Reagan Bierley, 9 23:10.3
30 Chloe Adams, 8 25:10.8
38  Colleen Stewart, 9 27:26.1
42  Olivia O'Hearn, 8 28:34.1
Total Time = 2:07:23.0 Total Places = 135
6. Covington Latin
2 Elizabeth Johnson, 10 21:11.7
31 Sophie Zalewski, 10  25:30.6
36  Sarah Wells, 11 27:18.0
39  Gabrielle Cottingham, 8
27:39.5
40  Katherine Meyer, 11  28:09.4

Total Time = 2:09:49.2 Total Placeé =148

7. Simon Kenton

35 Kendall Burns, 10 26:29.8
37  Gillian Gottschalk, 10 27:23.9
44  Brianna Carter, 12 30:01.8
45  Brittany Carter, 12 30:05.7
46  Abigail Welp, 9 30:14.7

Total Time = 2:24:15.9 Total Places = 207



8. Lloyd Memorial
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Micaela Marshall, 11  25:33.6
Emma Serrano, 10 28:11.8
Jasmine Taylor, 9 28:39.2
Kyra Hughes, 11 31:17.3
Maggie Westwood, 9 31:34.7
Melanie Zumba, 9 32:46.3
Jordan Breeden, 10 34:42.0

Total Time = 2:25:16.6  Total Places =212
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FINISHER

Katie Harmeyver, 9

Elizabeth Johnson, 10

Claire Abele, 10
Kateri Budo, 11
Emily Nash, 12
Taylor Matsko, 12
Rachel Jung, 11
Madi Kimmel, 12

TIME TEAM

21:09.4
21:11.7
21:39.0
21:44.9
21:53.3
22:04.7
22:12.1
22:32.0

Courtney Ruehlmann, 11

Megan Wells, &8
Rachel Basalla, 10
Ashley Akins, 7

Becky Hagedorn, 12

Abigail Dawson, 8
Tasha Mayer, 9
Allison Carter, 12
Reagan Bierley, 9
Kaelyn Lynch, 11
Julia Lotterrer, 9
Madison Lohr, 10
Julia Uhler, 11

Delaney Williams, 11

Erin Pellott, 11
Allison Brady, 12
Erin Monohan, 11

Rebecca Schulte, 12

Anna Nosching, 11
Cameron Bier, 9

Madison DiBattista, 9

Breanna Russo, 9
Marielle Buquo, 9
Sydney Robinson, 9
Amy Wilkerson, 11
Anna Celenza, 9
McCall Ponzer, 9
Ava Karle, 9

Shelbi Ryan, 12

22:32.9
22:43.6
22:47.3
22:47.9
22:56.8
23:01.7
23:02.4
23:03.1
23:10.3
23:17.0
23:18.7
23:20.7
23:28.8
23:29.2
23:29.9
23:32.4
23:33.1
23:35.7
23:38.1
23:41.6
23:47.7
23:49.3
23:58.9
24:02.0
24:03.6
24:04.9
24:08.7
24:14.4
24:15.6

Katherine Kurkjian, 11 24:17.0

Becky Ubelhor, 12
Blanca Ortega, 12

Gabrielle Kroger, 12

Catherine Syfert, 9

Hannah Bockweg, 11

Heidi Anderson, 10
Sophia Kudla, 10
Libby Hahnel, 11

Emma Robinson, 12
Abby Schlichting, 11

24:17.7
24:21.0
24:24.1
24:26.6
24:28.3
24:29.5
24:31.3
24:37.4
24:42.9
25:02.2

Ursuline Academy
Covington Latin
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
St. Henry District
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy

Ursuline Academy
Walton Verona
Ursuline Academy
Walton Verona
Ursuline Academy
Mason County
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Mason County
Ryle

Ursuline Academy
Walton Verona
Ursuline Academy
Walton Verona
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
St. Henry District
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
St. Henry District
Ursuline Academy
Walton Verona
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Ryle

Walton Verona
Ursuline Academy
St. Henry District
Ursuline Academy
St. Henry District
Walton Verona
Ursuline Academy
St. Henry District
St. Henry District
Ryle

Ryle

St. Henry District
St. Henry District
Ryle
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Abby Nienaber, 11
Chloe Adams, 8
Erin Gray, 9

Madison Vuinovich, 9

Caroline Hogan, 9

Sophie Zalewski, 10

Karli Baioni, &
Abby Webb, 9

Micaela Marshall, 11

Sydney Thomas, 8
Olivia Welte, 9

25:03.3
25:10.8
25:18.1
25:22.4
25:29.1
25:30.6
25:31.0
25:32.4
25:33.6
25:34.5
25:39.0

Ali McNamara-Marsland, 11

Kelsey Tepe, 12
Rachael Lappin, 9
Nicole Wandtke, 12

Saebree McMillin, &8

Summer Dearing, 9
Emily Rose, 12
Ellie Plapp, 10
Kendall Lauber, 9
Maddie Webb, 11
Hailey Hartman, 11
Kendall Burns, 10
Emily Beimesch, 11
Trinity Marlar, 8
Julia Barclay, 9
Gillian Murphy, 11
Ella Lightner, 9
Erin Inman, 11
Tori Voss, 12
Sarah Wells, 11

Gillian Gottschalk, 10

Nicole Murphy, 9
Colleen Stewart, 9
Frannie Hincks, 8

25:40.1
25:41.7
25:42.8
25:43.5
25:43.6
25:46.0
26:06.5
26:15.4
26:20.1
26:22.4
26:22.4
26:29.8
26:35.9
26:36.4
26:38.2
26:48.9
26:49.5
26:59.9
27:11.2
27:18.0
27:23.9
27:24.3
27:26.1
27:35.1

Gabrielle Cottingham, 8

Haley Petrey, 11

27:39.5
27:41.4

Alexandria Hunter, 10 27:43.4

Sara Bui, 10
Sara Rieger, 12

27:44.8
27:51.8

Allison Linkugel, 10 27:56.5
Ambria Thompson, 10 28:02.5

Maggie Wheeler, 12
Katherine Meyver, 11

Emma Serrano, 10
Avery March, 11
Kelly Klein, 10
Olivia O'Hearn, 8
Jasmine Taylor, 9
Lavyla Alzatout, 8

Aubrie Fauerbach, 10
August Snelbaker, 12

Sara Wolfer, 12
Brianna Carter, 12
Brittany Carter, 12
Abigail Welp, 9
Carly Middleton, 11

Schuyler Tymula, 11

Reagan Wilke, 11

Christine Tulisiak, 11

Jessica Goetz, 10

28:07.5
28:09.4
28:11.8
28:29.7
28:34.0
28:34.1
28:39.2
29:31.8
29:35.1
29:39.1
29:41.9
30:01.8
30:05.7
30:14.7
30:16.5
30:26.0
30:28.6
30:43.8
31:14.6

St. Henry District
Mason County
Highlands

St. Henry District
Ursuline Academy
Covington Latin
Highlands

Ryle

Lloyd Memorial
Ryle

Walton Verona

Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Ryle

Ursuline Academy
Walton Verona
Grant County

St. Henry District
St. Henry District
Ursuline Academy
Ryle

Ryle

Simon Kenton

St. Henry District
Walton Verona

St. Henry District
Ursuline Academy
Walton Verona
Ursuline Academy
St. Henry District
Covington Latin
Simon Kenton
Ursuline Academy
Mason County
Walton Verona

Covington Latin
St. Henry District
St. Henry District
Ursuline Academy
St. Henry District
St. Henry District
Ryle

Ursuline Academy
Covington Latin
Lloyd Memorial
Williamstown

St. Henry District
Mason County
Lloyd Memorial
Boone County
Conner

Conner

St. Henry District
Simon Kenton
Simon Kenton
Simon Kenton
Williamstown
Ryle

Highlands
Ursuline Academy
St. Henry District
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Kyra Hughes, 11
Maggie Westwood, 9
Kelsey Johnson, 9
Chloe Wilson, 9
Tarrah Cady, 12
Jordan Lamblin, 12
Alexis Black, 8
Audrey Barth, 12
Melanie Zumba, 9
Maggie Tupman, 9
Lena Alzatout, 12
Tatijana Smith, 12
Cierra Mobley, 9
Jordan Breeden, 10
Lauren Stegman, 12
Rachel Lucas, 9
Carly McCarthy, 10
Grace Baker, 10

127 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers

127 female finishers

127 total finishers

31:17.3
31:34.7
31:38.4
31:50.9
31:52.8
31:53.9
32:17.6
32:28.7
32:46.3
33:16.0
33:46.1
34:12.7
34:12.9
34:42.0
35:19.9
35:59.2
38:47.7
41:27.9

Lloyd Memorial

Lloyd Memorial
Highlands

Ryle

Ryle

Ryle

Boone County

Holy Cross (Covington
Lloyd Memorial

Holy Cross (Covington
Boone County

Conner

Ryle

Lloyd Memorial

St. Henry District
Boone County

Ryle

Walton Verona



